



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2000 of 1985

Saifullah

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Ashutosh, Satish Trivedi
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 77

HON'BLE SAURABH SRIVASTAVA, J.

On the request made on behalf of learned counsel for appellant, list this matter on 23.09.2025.

September 3, 2025
Vivek Kr.

(Saurabh Srivastava,J.)